Form# P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK **CITY OF PORTLAND**

Please Read Application And	EMPECTION	1			
Notes, If Any, Attached	PERMI	Per	rmit Number: 0)60784	
This is to certify that HARK ROBERT S/C	Chretie onstructi		PERM	NIT ISSUED	
has permission toExtend loft area over AT	living: m and e: ding s kler system	012 R0050	JUN	2 1 2006	
provided that the person or person of the provisions of the Statutes the construction, maintenance at this department.	s of the and of the cancel	ting this es of the	permit she City of Po		Datin
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	fication of inspersion must be not and with an inspersion process of the process	pro	ocured by ow	occupancy maner before this occupied.	buil d-
MHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept. Health Dept. Appeal Board Other		a	Luu frector - Building & Inse	gu (o k	ybx
Health Dept		Cal.	Multiple Building & Ingo	gu (o k	/ 24

PENALTY FOR REMOVINGTHIS CARD

Permit No: Date Applied For: CBL: ₹ City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit 06-0784 05/23/2006 012-A005003 389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 ocation of Construction: Owner Name: (OwnerAddress: Phone: 145 ANDERSON ST HARK ROBERT S 145 ANDERSON ST # 3 Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone **Jusiness Name: Chretien Construction** 35 Bery Rd Saco (207) 229-5843 Permit Type: Phone: .essee/Buyer's Name Alterations - Commercial Proposed Project Description: 'roposed Use: Residential / Condo Extend loft area over living room and extending Extend loft area over living room and extending sprinkler system to sprinkler system to code. code **Dept:** Zoning **Status:** Approved with Conditions 06/14/2006 Reviewer: Ann Machado **Approval Date:** Note: Okto Issue: 1) This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting that work. 2) This is NOT an approval for an additional dwelling unit. You SHALL NOT add any additional kitchen equipment including, but not limited to items such as stoves, microwaves, refrigerators, or kitchen sinks, etc. Without special approvals. 3) This property shall remain as eight residential condominium units. Any change of use shall require a separate permit application for review and approval. Reviewer: Mike Nugent 06/21/2006 Status: Approved **Approval Date: Dept:** Building Ok to Issue: Note: **Dept:** Fire **Status:** Approved with Conditions **Reviewer:** Cptn Greg Cass **Approval Date:** 06/14/2006 Ok to Issue: Note: 1) Sprinkler design by licensed contractor 2) All construction shall comply with NFPA 101

Comments:

6/15/2006-mjn: Need header and guard detail, 1 hr rated floor & stair system (type 5A construction)



City of Portland, Main	e - Buil	ding or Use l	Permi	t Application	n Pern	nit No	PERM	T ISS	UED BL:	ou j	
389 Congress Street, 0410	1 Tel: (2	207) 874-8703	, Fax:	(207) 874-871	6	06- 0 784			Q12 B	005003	
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:)wner	Address:	HIM ') 1 2	006 Phone:		
145 ANDERSON ST		HARK ROBERT S			145 A	ANDERSO	ST#3N	- 1 2	000		
Business Name:		Contractor Name:			Contra	ctor Address	:		Phone		
Chretien Const		struction		35 Be	ery Rd Sacd	CITY OF I	PORT	A \P07229	843		
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:		1	Permit Type:					Zone:	
				İ	Alter	rations - Co	mmercial			B5	
Past Use:		Proposed Use:			Permit	Permit Fee: Cost of Work:			CEO District:		
Residential / Condo	Residential / Condo Exte			Extend loft	\$120.00 \$10,500.0		00.00	0 1			
			ea over living room and extending rinkler system to code.		FIRE DEPT: Approved		INSPE	ECTION:			
		sprinkler syste					Use G	roup (Type:		
روي ا	Jou-	8 douth res					ł				
, 9,							1 /	6/21/00 /			
Proposed Project Description:					1		•	, ,		Y, A	
Extend loft area over living	room and	extending sprin	kler sys	stem to code	Signature: Orco Case Sign			Signat		M	
					PEDES	STRIAN ACT	TVITIES DIS	TRICT (RICT (P.A.D.)		
					Action	: Appro	oved Ap	proved w	ved w/Conditions Denied		
					Signature:			Date:			
Permit Taken By:	Date Ap	oplied For:			Zoning Approval						
dmartin	_	3/2006			Zomiig Approvai						
1.	_!		Spe	ecial Zone or Revie	ews	Zon	ing Appeal		Historic Pro	eservation	
1.				horeland		☐ Varian	ce		Not in Distr	rict or Landmark	
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		w	etland		Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review			
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work			Flood Zone			Conditional Use			Requires Review		
			Subdivision			Interpretation			Approved		
			☐ Si	ite Plan		Appro	ved		Approved w	v/Conditions	
		Maj Minor MM		Denied			Denied				
			Date: 6/14/06 HAM					7)84			
			Date: 6	THISE YES	<u>`</u>	Date			Date:		
I hereby certify that I am the I have been authorized by the jurisdiction. In addition, if a	e owner to permit fo	o make this appl or work describe	amed pricationed in the	as his authorize application is i	he prop d agent ssued, l	t and I agreed and I certify that	e to conform t the code of	to all a ficial's	applicable law authorized rej	rs of this presentative	
shall have the authority to en such permit.	ter all are	eas covered by s	uch per	mit at any reaso	nable h	our <i>to</i> enfo	rce the prov	ision o	t the code(s) a	applicable to	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT				ADDRES	S		DATI	3	рн	IONE	
2.5 CAD OF ANT EIGHNI				MUNIC	-		<i>D</i> 1111	=	111		

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted

Location/Address of Construction: 143 Anderson Street, Portland ME (145#3 Andress St)							
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure				st, Portland ME (145#3 Andrean St) Square Footage of Lot			
_	240	osed Structure		Square rootings or not			
		z Lot	Owner:		Telephone:		
Chart#					1 -		
C11111 1	XAB		Robe	rt Hark	773-4959		
.12			A 1º 4	11 0 4 1 1			
Lessee/Bu	yer's Name (If App	licable)	Applicant na Robert	ame, address & telephone:	Cost Of Work: \$ 10,500		
				derson Street			
			Portla	·	Fee: \$ 126 ,		
				780-6789			
			Home:	773-2974	C of O Fee: \$		
Current Sp	pecific use: ———	idential Cond					
rroposeu	specific use:						
Project de	scription: Extendi	ng loft area o	over living	room, with a coat close	et and extending sprinkler		
,	system	to conform to	NFPA code 1	requirements for coverage	ge. Additional outlets to		
	be adde	d. Extend sta	irs from lar	nding leading to backyar	rd.		
Contracto	r's name, address &	telephone: Car	l Chretien,	Chretien Construction	Inc.		
35 Berry Rd. Saco, ME 04072 207-229-5843, Office 284-5843							
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Carl Chretien Mailing address: Phone: 229-5843							
maning ac	iaress:		Phone:	29-3043			
Please submit all of the information outlined in the Commercial Application Checklist.							
Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.							
In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department 1739							

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information visit us on-line at www.portlandmaine.gov, stop by the Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby cemfy that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. 1 agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authomed representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

authority to enter all areas covered	I by this permit at any reasonable hour to	enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to	this permit.
J:	12 1		
Signature of applicant: DLFT OF BUILDING INSTECTION CITY OF FORTH		Date: 5/23/0	>
CITY OF FORTLAND, ME			
MAY a a This is not a	permit: you may not commend	ce ANY work until the nermit is issue	d
MAI 2 3 2006	promise, you may not comment	ce ANY work until the permit is issue	u.
RECEIVED		11.050	
THOLIVED	!	4 20,	